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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Ville Année Cat Temps Écart

  Enfants/Ecolières A  

1 3 Burkhard Ninon Renan 2013 Ecolières A 10:29.4

2 6 Féry Abigaëlle Renan (BE) 2012 Ecolières A 10:29.5 0.1

3 13 Mussini Alia Marin-Epagnier 2013 Ecolières A 10:37.3 7.9

4 28 Aebischer Elana La Chaux-de-Fonds 2012 Ecolières A 12:25.6 1:56.2

  Enfants/Ecoliers A  

1 20 Loffroy Noah Corgémont 2012 Ecoliers A 9:06.1

2 16 Bourquin Demyan Tramelan 2013 Ecoliers A 10:12.1 1:06.0

  Enfants/Ecolières B  

1 12 Müller Kaïla Villeret 2015 Ecolières B 9:24.4

2 15 Röthlisberger Léane Saignelégier 2015 Ecolières B 11:18.9 1:54.5

3 4 Choffat Eline Tramelan 2014 Ecolières B 12:24.4 3:00.0

4 7 Hamidou Malya Courfaivre 2015 Ecolières B 12:38.1 3:13.7

5 9 Lehmann Margaux Pully 2014 Ecolières B 14:38.9 5:14.5

DNS – Absents au départ

1 Aubert Sydney Tavannes 2015 Ecolières B

  Enfants/Ecoliers B  

1 21 Mussini Noam Marin-Epagnier 2015 Ecoliers B 10:00.3

2 22 Oprea Alexandre Sonvilier 2014 Ecoliers B 10:10.6 10.3

3 17 Féry Isaac Renan (BE) 2015 Ecoliers B 12:44.7 2:44.4

  Enfants/Ecolières C  

1 26 Sommer Lauria La Chaux-de-Fonds 2017 Ecolières C 9:31.8

2 24 Nyfeler Mathilde Saint-Imier 2017 Ecolières C 10:48.7 1:16.9

3 25 Rossi Alya Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecolières C 11:09.0 1:37.2

4 14 Röthlisberger Elyne Saignelégier 2018 Ecolières C 11:13.7 1:41.9

5 11 Marti Kim Villeret 2018 Ecolières C 12:38.7 3:06.9

6 29 Dias Da Silva Lara La Chaux-de-Fonds 2019 Ecolières C 14:24.7 4:52.9

7 10 Marti Elsa Villeret 2016 Ecolières C 14:27.0 4:55.2

8 8 Lehmann Alix Pully 2017 Ecolières C 14:39.0 5:07.2

9 2 Bourquin Alicia Tramelan 2017 Ecolières C 18:58.2 9:26.4

10 5 Choffat Juliette Tramelan 2018 Ecolières C 18:59.8 9:28.0

  Enfants/Ecoliers C  

1 23 Schaller Robin Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecoliers C 8:49.5
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2 27 Aebischer Aurélien La Chaux-de-Fonds 2016 Ecoliers C 11:28.7 2:39.2

3 19 Lehmann Valentin Pully 2020 Ecoliers C 12:23.5 3:34.0

4 18 Hamidou Nelson Courfaivre 2018 Ecoliers C 12:37.8 3:48.3

  Enfants scratch  

1 23 Schaller Robin Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecoliers C 8:49.5

2 20 Loffroy Noah Corgémont 2012 Ecoliers A 9:06.1 16.6

3 12 Müller Kaïla Villeret 2015 Ecolières B 9:24.4 34.9

4 26 Sommer Lauria La Chaux-de-Fonds 2017 Ecolières C 9:31.8 42.3

5 21 Mussini Noam Marin-Epagnier 2015 Ecoliers B 10:00.3 1:10.8

6 22 Oprea Alexandre Sonvilier 2014 Ecoliers B 10:10.6 1:21.1

7 16 Bourquin Demyan Tramelan 2013 Ecoliers A 10:12.1 1:22.6

8 3 Burkhard Ninon Renan 2013 Ecolières A 10:29.4 1:39.9

9 6 Féry Abigaëlle Renan (BE) 2012 Ecolières A 10:29.5 1:40.0

10 13 Mussini Alia Marin-Epagnier 2013 Ecolières A 10:37.3 1:47.8

11 24 Nyfeler Mathilde Saint-Imier 2017 Ecolières C 10:48.7 1:59.2

12 25 Rossi Alya Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecolières C 11:09.0 2:19.5

13 14 Röthlisberger Elyne Saignelégier 2018 Ecolières C 11:13.7 2:24.2

14 15 Röthlisberger Léane Saignelégier 2015 Ecolières B 11:18.9 2:29.4

15 27 Aebischer Aurélien La Chaux-de-Fonds 2016 Ecoliers C 11:28.7 2:39.2

16 19 Lehmann Valentin Pully 2020 Ecoliers C 12:23.5 3:34.0

17 4 Choffat Eline Tramelan 2014 Ecolières B 12:24.4 3:34.9

18 28 Aebischer Elana La Chaux-de-Fonds 2012 Ecolières A 12:25.6 3:36.1

19 18 Hamidou Nelson Courfaivre 2018 Ecoliers C 12:37.8 3:48.3

20 7 Hamidou Malya Courfaivre 2015 Ecolières B 12:38.1 3:48.6

21 11 Marti Kim Villeret 2018 Ecolières C 12:38.7 3:49.2

22 17 Féry Isaac Renan (BE) 2015 Ecoliers B 12:44.7 3:55.2

23 29 Dias Da Silva Lara La Chaux-de-Fonds 2019 Ecolières C 14:24.7 5:35.2

24 10 Marti Elsa Villeret 2016 Ecolières C 14:27.0 5:37.5

25 9 Lehmann Margaux Pully 2014 Ecolières B 14:38.9 5:49.4

26 8 Lehmann Alix Pully 2017 Ecolières C 14:39.0 5:49.5

27 2 Bourquin Alicia Tramelan 2017 Ecolières C 18:58.2 10:08.7

28 5 Choffat Juliette Tramelan 2018 Ecolières C 18:59.8 10:10.3

DNS – Absents au départ

1 Aubert Sydney Tavannes 2015 Ecolières B

Le chronométrage


